MarathonTM TerramaxTM
TCA (IE3) Motors
At 50°C AMB
May 2025
India
Industrial Motors
Commercial &
Appliance Motors

factor
Efficiency Starting
Current
(ILR/IRATED)
Starting
Torque
(TLR/TRATED)
Breakdown
Torque
(TBD/TRATED)
Moment
of Inertia
(kgm2)
Weight
(kg)100% 75% 50%
TCAP751A3111GACD01 80M 0.75 2880 1.6 0.83 80.7 80.7 75.6 6.5 3.0 3.3 0.0013 18.5
TCA1P11A3111GACD01 80M 1.1 2878 2.2 0.84 82.7 82.7 79.3 6.8 3.2 3.3 0.0016 20.0
TCA1P51A3111GACD01 90S 1.5 2888 2.9 0.85 84.2 84.2 81.8 7.5 3.5 3.5 0.0021 24.5
TCA2P21A3111GACD01 90L 2.2 2889 4.0 0.88 85.9 85.9 84.7 8.1 3.8 3.6 0.0029 28.0
TCA0031A3111GACD01 100L 3 2889 5.3 0.90 87.1 87.1 86.6 7.9 3.2 3.6 0.0042 38
TCA3P71A3111GACD01 100L 3.7 2880 6.3 0.93 87.8 87.8 88.4 7.7 3.3 3.5 0.0058 45
TCA0041A3111GACD01 112M 4 2921 7.0 0.90 88.1 88.1 88.1 8.6 2.7 3.7 0.0101 47
TCA5P51A3111GACD01 132S 5.5 2936 9.6 0.89 89.2 89.2 87.7 7.7 2.4 3.6 0.0184 75
TCA7P51A3111GACD01 132S 7.5 2934 12.9 0.90 90.1 90.1 89.3 7.8 2.6 3.6 0.0214 81
TCA0111A3111GACD01 160M 11 2955 18.9 0.89 91.2 91.2 89.7 7.9 2.3 3.7 0.0626 135
TCA0151A3111GACD01 160M 15 2956 25.5 0.89 91.9 91.9 90.9 8.4 2.6 3.9 0.0754 148
TCA18P1A3111GACD01 160L 18.5 2953 31 0.91 92.4 92.4 91.9 8.1 2.6 3.6 0.0928 172
TCA0221A3111GACD01 180M 22 2961 38 0.87 92.7 92.7 91.3 7.4 2.2 3.6 0.1399 207
TCA0301A3111GACD02 200L 30 2973 53 0.85 93.3 93.3 91.6 7.4 2.1 3.7 0.2430 266
TCA0371A3111GACD01 200L 37 2974 64 0.86 93.7 93.7 92.5 7.8 2.4 3.8 0.2934 296
TCA0451A3111GACD01 225M 45 2978 77 0.87 94.0 94.0 92.7 8.0 2.2 3.9 0.4264 399
TCA0551A3111GACD01 250M 55 2977 91 0.89 94.3 94.3 93.0 7.0 1.9 3.4 0.6214 489
TCA0751A3111GACD01 280S 75 2983 125 0.88 94.7 94.7 93.2 7.9 2.1 3.8 1.079 669
TCA0901A3111GACD01 280M 90 2982 148 0.89 95.0 95.0 93.9 7.6 2.1 3.6 1.181 723
TCA1101A3111GACD01 315S 110 2983 183 0.88 95.2 95.2 92.7 7.2 2.0 3.6 2.227 975
TCA1321A3111GACD01 315M 132 2984 216 0.89 95.4 95.4 93.3 7.4 2.2 3.7 2.424 1025
TCA1601A3111GACD01 315L 160 2983 262 0.89 95.6 95.6 94.0 7.3 2.2 3.6 2.764 1151
TCA2001A3111GACD01 315L 200 2984 326 0.89 95.8 95.8 94.6 7.3 2.3 3.6 3.091 1231
TCA2501A3111GACD01 355M 250 2983 403 0.90 95.8 95.8 94.2 6.9 2.0 3.3 4.073 1717
TCA3151A3111GACD01 355L 315 2984 508 0.90 95.8 95.8 94.9 7.0 2.1 3.3 4.743 1856
TCA3551A3111GACD01 355L 355 2987 579 0.89 95.8 95.8 95.0 8.6 2.8 4.0 5.796 2082
TCA3751A3111GACD01 355L 375 2986 605 0.90 95.8 95.8 95.2 8.1 2.6 3.7 5.796 2082
TCAP751A3131GACD01 80M 0.75 2880 1.6 0.83 80.7 80.7 75.6 6.5 3.0 3.3 0.0013 18.5
TCA1P11A3131GACD01 80M 1.1 2878 2.2 0.84 82.7 82.7 79.3 6.8 3.2 3.3 0.0016 20.0
TCA1P51A3131GACD01 90S 1.5 2888 2.9 0.85 84.2 84.2 81.8 7.5 3.5 3.5 0.0021 24.5
TCA2P21A3131GACD01 90L 2.2 2889 4.0 0.88 85.9 85.9 84.7 8.1 3.8 3.6 0.0029 28.0
TCA0031A3131GACD01 100L 3 2889 5.3 0.90 87.1 87.1 86.6 7.9 3.2 3.6 0.0042 38
4 POLE
Model Number Frame
Rated

factor
Efficiency Starting
Current
(ILR/IRATED)
Starting
Torque
(TLR/TRATED)
Breakdown
Torque
(TBD/TRATED)
Moment
of Inertia
(kgm2)
Weight
(kg)100% 75% 50%
TCAP752A3111GACD01 80M 0.75 1446 1.7 0.75 82.5 82.5 77.6 6.6 3.0 3.0 0.0031 21.5
TCA1P12A3111GACD01 80M 1.1 1450 2.4 0.77 84.1 84.1 79.1 6.8 2.9 3.4 0.0045 24.5
TCA1P52A3111GACD01 90S 1.5 1448 3.2 0.77 85.3 85.3 80.3 7.0 3.0 3.4 0.0052 26.0
TCA2P22A3111GACD01 90L 2.2 1456 4.2 0.84 86.7 86.7 85.1 7.0 2.3 2.9 0.0115 38.8
TCA0032A3111GACD01 100L 3 1458 5.7 0.84 87.7 87.7 86.2 7.7 2.6 3.1 0.0145 44
TCA3P72A3111GACD01 112M 3.7 1460 7.1 0.82 88.4 88.4 87.7 7.5 1.8 2.8 0.0192 54
TCA0042A3111GACD01 112M 4 1457 7.6 0.83 88.6 88.6 88.1 8.4 3.2 3.6 0.0192 54
TCA5P52A3111GACD01 132S 5.5 1468 10.2 0.84 89.6 89.6 89.7 6.7 2.3 2.7 0.0446 83
TCA7P52A3111GACD01 132S 7.5 1470 13.9 0.83 90.4 90.4 90.4 7.5 2.8 3.0 0.0550 93
TCA0112A3111GACD01 160M 11 1475 19.9 0.84 91.4 91.4 90.6 7.3 2.5 3.3 0.1200 147
TCA0152A3111GACD01 160M 15 1476 26.7 0.85 92.1 92.1 91.6 7.6 2.7 3.4 0.1597 178
TCA18P2A3111GACD01 160L 18.5 1477 33 0.83 92.6 92.6 92.2 7.3 2.5 3.3 0.2209 218
TCA0222A3111GACD01 180M 22 1478 40 0.82 93.0 93.0 92.5 7.5 2.7 3.5 0.2415 237

factor
Efficiency Starting
Current
(ILR/IRATED)
Starting
Torque
(TLR/TRATED)
Breakdown
Torque
(TBD/TRATED)
Moment
of Inertia
(kgm2)
Weight
(kg)100% 75% 50%
TCAP753A3111GACD01 90S 0.75 946 2.1 0.64 78.9 78.9 71.1 4.8 3.0 3.1 0.0036 24.5
TCA1P13A3111GACD01 90L 1.1 941 2.9 0.66 81.0 81.0 74.8 4.8 3.0 3.0 0.0046 27.0
TCA1P53A3111GACD01 100L 1.5 966 3.4 0.74 82.5 82.5 77.8 5.9 2.2 2.7 0.0143 36
TCA2P23A3111GACD01 112M 2.2 958 5.0 0.73 84.3 84.3 82.4 5.9 2.5 2.8 0.0158 47
TCA0033A3111GACD01 132S 3 973 6.9 0.71 85.6 85.6 84.3 5.5 2.0 2.6 0.0390 67
TCA3P73A3111GACD01 132S 3.7 973 7.8 0.76 86.5 86.5 86.7 5.6 2.0 2.5 0.0494 74
TCA0043A3111GACD01 132M 4 973 8.7 0.74 86.8 86.8 85.9 5.6 2.1 2.6 0.0494 74
TCA5P53A3111GACD01 132M 5.5 973 11.4 0.76 88.0 88.0 88.0 5.9 2.2 2.6 0.0660 85
TCA7P53A3111GACD01 160M 7.5 976 14.6 0.80 89.1 89.1 88.7 5.3 1.8 2.4 0.1355 135
TCA0113A3111GACD01 160L 11 977 21.5 0.79 90.3 90.3 89.6 5.6 2.0 2.6 0.1811 163
TCA0153A3111GACD01 180L 15 982 29.3 0.78 91.2 91.2 90.7 6.1 2.1 2.7 0.3035 221
TCA18P3A3111GACD01 200L 18.5 984 35 0.80 91.7 91.7 91.6 5.8 2.0 2.4 0.5179 256
TCA0223A3111GACD01 200L 22 984 41 0.80 92.2 92.2 92.1 6.0 2.1 2.5 0.6070 277
TCA0303A3111GACD01 225M 30 987 54 0.83 92.9 92.9 91.9 6.8 2.2 2.9 0.9206 377
TCA0373A3111GACD01 250M 37 987 67 0.82 93.3 93.3 92.8 6.8 2.4 2.9 1.608 488
TCA0453A3111GACD01 280S 45 989 82 0.81 93.7 93.7 92.9 6.1 1.9 2.6 2.238 593
TCA0553A3111GACD01 280M 55 989 98 0.83 94.1 94.1 93.7 6.2 1.9 2.5 2.673 616
TCA0753A3111GACD01 315S 75 989 136 0.81 94.6 94.6 94.4 5.1 1.6 2.2 3.373 822
TCA0903A3111GACD01 315M 90 990 161 0.82 94.9 94.9 94.7 5.2 1.7 2.2 3.928 888
TCA1103A3111GACD01 315L 110 990 196 0.82 95.1 95.1 95.0 5.4 1.8 2.2 4.773 1013
TCA1323A3111GACD01 315L 132 990 232 0.83 95.4 95.4 95.2 5.4 1.9 2.2 5.466 1084
TCA1603A3111GACD01 355M 160 991 277 0.84 95.6 95.6 95.6 6.1 1.9 2.5 8.570 1618
TCA2003A3111GACD01 355M 200 991 342 0.85 95.8 95.8 95.9 6.0 1.9 2.5 9.915 1735
TCA2503A3111GACD01 355L 250 991 427 0.85 95.8 95.8 95.9 6.1 2.0 2.5 11.708 1889
4 POLE
Model Number Frame
Rated
(kW)

Torque
(TLR/TRATED)
Breakdown
Torque
(TBD/TRATED)
Moment
of Inertia
(kgm2)
Weight
(kg)100% 75% 50%
TCA0372A3111GACD01 200L 37 1484 64 0.85 93.9 93.9 94.0 7.3 2.4 3.1 0.6683 381
TCA0452A3111GACD01 225M 45 1483 78 0.85 94.2 94.2 94.2 7.2 2.4 3.0 0.7130 394
TCA0552A3111GACD01 250M 55 1487 94 0.86 94.6 94.6 94.0 7.2 2.2 3.4 1.3974 535
TCA0752A3111GACD01 280S 75 1489 126 0.87 95.0 95.0 94.0 6.4 2.3 2.7 2.230 713
TCA0902A3111GACD01 280M 90 1489 151 0.87 95.2 95.2 94.5 6.4 2.4 2.7 2.384 755
TCA1102A3111GACD01 315S 110 1487 182 0.88 95.4 95.4 95.0 6.5 1.9 2.9 3.448 962
TCA1322A3111GACD01 315M 132 1488 218 0.88 95.6 95.6 95.2 6.8 2.1 3.0 3.758 1016
TCA1602A3111GACD01 315L 160 1488 264 0.88 95.8 95.8 95.6 6.9 2.2 3.1 4.442 1157
TCA2002A3111GACD01 315L 200 1488 326 0.89 96.0 96.0 95.8 6.9 2.2 3.0 5.062 1246
TCA2502A3111GACD01 355M 250 1490 407 0.89 96.0 96.0 95.8 6.5 1.9 2.5 8.443 1743
TCA3152A3111GACD01 355L 315 1489 507 0.90 96.0 96.0 96.2 6.2 1.8 2.3 10.176 1914
TCA3552A3111GACD01 355L 355 1490 572 0.90 96.0 96.0 96.2 6.9 2.1 2.5 10.945 1979
TCA3752A3111GACD01 355L 375 1490 604 0.90 96.0 96.0 96.3 6.6 2.1 2.4 11.138 2004
For more information, refer to manufacturer.The values shown are subject to change without prior notice.
The information contained is reference values.
3
G